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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BA ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER

200EENIOTO1
2001ENIO102
ZOOIENIOL03
2001ENLO104
2001EN10105
200TENT0106
2001ENTO107
2001ENTOTOS
2001EN1O109
2001EN10T10
20HENTOTTL
2001ENTO112
200FEN10113
2001ENTONTS
2001ENTOLLS
2001EN10116
2001EN10117
2001EN10201
2001EN10202
2001ENTO203
2001EN10204
2001EN10205
2001EN10206
2001EN10207
2001EN10208
2001EN10209

NAME

M.MOHANRAJ
M.JULIRAJ
D.PRADEEP
X.MANGIPAULSINGH
AMOHAMEDSHERIF
H.HENRY

K YAHUL RAJ

V SABARIRAJAN
D.PRAVEENKUMAR
R.AADITHYA
M.DAKSAN
JNISHAN

NRITHVIK
CIOSEPH VIIAY
R.SHIKAR

C FRANKLIN
P.SAMUEL
R.SRIPRITHA

I RAJASREE
JLAKSHMI PRIYA
G.RESHMA
G.KAVYA

S.ABINAH BINTH SHAIK
M.JANCY
P.KARTHIKA

R .DIVYA

INT EXT TOT GRD

23
23
23
25
24
26
25
23
24
25
28
24
22
21
24
25
28
29
27
24
27
22
21
23
24
25

2001 1TAECSGIT
54 77
56 79
58 81
54 79
52 76
65 91
65 90
55 78
54 78
58 83
57 85
52 76
62 84
54 75
54 78
55 80
54 82
58 87
54 81
58 82
53 80
55 77
54 75
52 75
54 78
54 79

>

o - -

B.A, Degree Examination Provisional Results

INT

23
23
21
22
25
28
23
22
28
26
23
25
28
24
28
24
22
21
24
21
23
24
25
23
28
27

201TTAECG2

EXT TOT GRD

65
52
65
53
58
54
57
54
51
51
58
51
58
54
57
57
65
64
59
58
54
55
56
58
59
59

INT  EXT
88 Ad 26 56
75 A 21 58
86 A+ 21 59
75 A 23 59
83 A+ 25 65
82 A+ 25 61
80 A 28 64
76 A 27 67
79 A 29 58
17 A 22 59
82 At 21 65
76 A 28 62
86 A+ 26 61
78 A 22 65
83 A+ 21 56
81 A+ 21 58
87 A+ 22 56
85 A+ 24 56
83 A+ 26 55
79 A 23 54
77 A 22 54
79 -A 28 66
81 At 26 54
81 A+ 23 62
87 A+ 25 25
86 At 28 54

JULY 2023

20111AECH3

TOT GRD
82 A+
79 A
80 A
82 At
90 A+
86 A+
92 (0]
94 (6]
87 At
81 A+
86 A+
20 At
87 A+
87 A+
77 A
79 A
78 A
80 A
81 A+
77 A
76 A
94 0]
80 A
85 A+
50 P
82 A+

20111DSC64B
INT EXT TOT
22 52 74
22 58 80
26 57 83
24 57 81
29 56 85
22 55 77
21 54 75
28 54 82
26 55 81
22 54 76
21 52 73
26 52 78
24 65 89
25 51 76
23 58 81
22 54 76
25 57 82
25 57 §2
26 65 91
28 64 92
29 59 88
27 58 85
24 54 78
27 55 82
22 56 78
25 58 83

GRD

A
A
At
A+
A+

INT
27
29
22
22
22
26
24
29
22
21
28
26
22
21
26
24
25
23
22
25
25
26
28
29
27
24

201110EC
EXT TOT
s6 83
54 83
58 80
56 718
54 76
52 78
58 42
54 83
54 16
56 77
56 84
55 81
54 76
53 74
59 85
58 82
56 81
54 77
58 80
57 §2
59 84
56 82
52 80
sa 83
54 81
64 88

GRD
A+
A+

A

INT
21
24
25
26
21
22
22
26
24
29
22
21
28
26
22
21
26
24
25
23
22
25
25
26
28
29

20112PRW66
EXT TOT GRD

54 75 A
58 82 A+
54 79 A
58 84 A+
53 74 A
56 78 A
56 78 A
51 17 A
58 82 At
51 80 A
65 87 A+
54 75

51 749

55 81 At
55 77 A
56 77 A
56 §2 A+
54 78 A
54 79 A
58 81 A+
59 81 At
55 80 A
54 79 A
58 84 At
54 (82 A+
58 87 At
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

l}epar-imcnl : BA ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001ENT0210
2001ENI10Z11]
2001ENID212
Z001EN10213
JGOLTENTO214
2O001ENTO215
OUIENIO2LG
2001ENTO217
200TENT0218
2001ENL0219
2001EN10220
2001 ENTO221
2001ENTG222
2001ENT0223
2001EN10224
2001EN10225
2001EN10226
2001EN10227
2001EN10228
2001EN10229

201 TTAECS]
201 TTAECH2
201 1TAECG3
20111DSCe4B
2011 1OEC
20112PRW6b

NAME

S . VARSHA

K. KOWSALYA
TVINOSRIL
NIANANI

G, DEFPIKA

R. PRANISRI

G. CHARULATHA
F.SOUNDARYA
M.JAMUNA
FJENSIMARRY

M.BENAZIRBEGAM
S.CHANTHRALEKA

R.PRATHIBHA
A RAKINI

A AROCKIA JENNIFER

V.SHANTHI
B.PREETIKA
B.GAYATHRI
S.SUGANYA
LDEPTHISHA

N1
23
26
24
23
25
24

b %]
L Uhowa th W

]
h

26

2011 TAECG]

LXT  TOT

65

52

LITERATURE IN MODERN PERIOD-II
INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

COMMONWEALTH LITERATURE
STUDY OF A GENRE-NOVEL
INSTRUMENTATION

PROJECT WORK

88
T8
84
76
83

91
78

GRD

A+
A

At
A

At

At

B.A. Degree Examination Provisional Results

INT

28
22
prad
22
21
28
26
22
21
21
22
24
26
26
28
24
24
26
21
21

20111AECG2
EXT

65
61

TOT GRD
04 0
83 At
41 3
89 A+
79 A
87 A+
91 (6]
84 A+
74 A
88 A+
74
77
80
80 A
84 A+
89 At
86 At
79 A
88 At
73 A

INT

24

JULY 2023

2011TAECGH3

EXT

55
56
58
59
59
65
61
od
67
58
59
65
62
62
56
61
58
57
54
52

TOT GRD
79 A
84 A+
82 At
81 A+
RO A
88 A+
83 A+
89 A+
90 A+
84 A+
80 A
89 A+
87 A+
87 At
79 A
87 At
82 At
78 A
79 A
77 A

INT

25
26
21
24
25
21
24
23
23
24
22
28
26
26
23
26
24

21
25

20111DSCOAB

EXT TOT

59
59
65
61

84

GRD

At
At
At

- e

INT

27
22
25
25
26
21
24
25
21
24
23
25
24
24
24
25
28
24
22
21

20011OEC
EXT

65
56
61
58
53
67
52
53
58
58
59
S8
b5
65
58
56
54
52
58
Gd

1l

92

GRD

0

INT
27
24
27

20112PRW66

EXT TOT GRD
58 83 A+
57 81 At
65 92 O
52 74 A
65 90 At

53 77 A
58 81 At
54 76 A
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Department : BA ENGLISH

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001EN10101
20011N10102
2001EN10103
2001FN10104
2001EN10105
2001EN10106
2001EN10107
J001EN10108
J00TENT0109
2001EN10110
2001ENTO1T]
2001EN10112
2001ENI0113
2001EN10114
2001ENIT0L1S
2001EN10116
2001EN10117
2001EN10201
2001EN10202
2001EN10203
2001EN10204
J001EN10205
2001EN10206
2001EN10207
2001EN10208
2001EN10209

NAME

M.MOHANRAJ
M.IULIRAJ
D.PRADEEP
X.MANOJPAULSINGH
AMOHAMEDSHERIF
H.HENRY

K. YAHUL RAI
V.SABARIRAJAN
D.PRAVEENKUMAR
R.AADITHYA
M.DAKSAN
JLNISHAN
N.RITHVIK
C.JOSEPH VIIAY
R.SHIKAR
C.FRANKLIN
P.SAMUEL
R.SRIPRITHA
LRAJASREE
JLAKSHMI PRIYA
G.RESHMA
G.KAVYA

S.ABINAH BINTH SHAIK
MJANCY

P KARTHIKA

R .DIVYA

201 ACSSIST
INT EXT TOT GRD
22 s4 76 A
28 54 82 A+
26 52 78 A
25 58 83 A+
24 55 79 A
26 66 92 0
25 58 83 A+
23 52 75 A
24 56 80 A
25 58 83 A+
28 58 86 A+
24 548 83 A+
22 66 88 A+
21 58 79 A
24 52 76 A
25 56 81 At
28 58 86 A+
29 54 83 A+
27 58 85 A+
24 59 83 A+
27 56 83 A+
22 62 84 A+
21 62 83 A+
23 65 88 A+
24 64 88 A+
25 65 90 A+

201ACLSCET
INT EXT TOT GRD

28 52 80 A
29 51 80 A
28 56 84 A+
24 65 89 A+
24 62 86 A+
26 53 79 A
21 67 88 At
21 52 73 A
25 53 78 A
25 54 79 A
23 52 75 A
22 58 80 A
25 54 79 A
25 54 79 A
24 58 82 At
25 53 78 A
26 56 82 At
21 56 77 A
22 51 73 A
21 58 79 A
21 58 79 A
23 74 80 A
25 54 79 A
21 64 85 At
21 55 76 A
23 54 77 A

INT
24
24
25
21
23
22
21
25
28
29
24
27
26
21
24
25
23
22
25
25
26
21
22
24
25
24

EXT TOT GRD

20111PEE
56 80
52 76
56 81
58 79
59 82
55 77
54 75
54 79
52 80
58 87
55 79
54 81
54 80
52 73
54 78
54 79
58 81
54 76
56 81
58 83
54 80
48 69
65 87
65 89
55 80
64 88

A
A
A
A

A+

Con ollero}%( minatioris
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B.AL Degree Examination Provisional Results  JULY 2023

Department 1 BA ENGLISH

REGISTER N 201ACSSIST 201ACLSCE] 20111PEE
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001ENTO210 S .VARSHA 23 63 86 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 59 84 At
J0IENT021T K KOWSALYA 22 62 84 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 18 58 84 A+
2001EN10212 T.VINOSREF 25 62 87 A+ 24 58 8§20 A+ 23 54 77 A
2001 EN10213 NJANANI 25 68 93 0 23 53 76 A 22 55 77 A
2001EN10214 G DEEPIKA 26 67 03 0 22 20 42 F 28 55 84 A+
2001ENT0215 R PRANISRI 21 45 66 R 21 =5 71 A 26 67 93 9
200TENT0216 G CHARULATHA 22 54 76 A 25 51 76 A 28 52 80 A
ZO0TENIO217  P.SOUNDARYA 24 51 73 A 23 58 81 A 25 53 78 A
2001ENTO218  MUAMUNA 25 51 76 A 21 51 72 A 25 54 79 A
20011EN10219  FJENSIMARRY 23 57 80 A 24 54 78 A 24 52 76 A
20010N10220  M.BENAZIRBEGAM 26 56 82 A+ 25 63 90 A+ 25 54 79 A
J00IEN10221  S.CHANTHRALEKA 24 58 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 26 2 78 A
2001EN10222 RPRATHIBHA 24 58 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 26 52 78 A
2001EN10223 ARAKINI 24 58 82 A+ 22 63 87 Al 26 52 78 A
20011°N10224 A AROCKIA JENNIFER 24 65 89 A+ 23 58 81 A+ 21 58 79 A
2001EN10225  V.SHANTHI 25 55 80 A 22 54 76 A 28 56 84 A+
2001ENT0226  B.PREETIKA 24 64 88 A+ 25 54 79 A 26 55 81 A+
2001EN10227  B.GAYATHRI 25 59 8 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 24 58 82 A+
2001EN10228  S.SUGANYA 26 58 84 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 21 57 78 A
20011°N10229  LDEPTHISHA 23 54 77 A 21 54 75 A 25 58 83 A+

201ACSSIST  INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST - 2
201 ACLSCET COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
20111PEE PROGRAMME ENIT ENAMINATION

Controlle Xamir



